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PETT

123
214
99
50
179

174

47
56
102
111
32
182
17
188
165
127
163
77
36

94
154
27
141
22
118
58
52
93
155
137
49

FANO 06/10/2024

COGNOME

FIORANI
DAVIDE
QUATTRINI
BORINI
ELBAROUDY
TORNATI
BERTINI
MANDOLINI
SCUDERI
AGOSTINI
BERARDI
SORCINELLI
BARBIERI
VITALI
URBINELLI
GAMBINI
BARATTINI
PERUGINI
LOVERRE
MARCOLINI
MARINELLI
BAUCHIERO
AMADEI
FALCIONI
DE CERRETO
GIORGINI
RUSSO
TARRICONE
DIAMBRI
ESPOSTO
MARCHESI
DELVECCHIO
CATANI
PAOLINI
AZALEA

NOME

ANDREA
SERI
RICCARDO
NICOLA
AYMAN MOHAMED
FRANCESCO
GIAN MARCO
FEDERICO
OMAR
ROBERTO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
ENRICO
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
EMANUELE
JACOPO
URBANO
VITO
MARCO
FABIO
ENRICO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
ANDREA
PASQUALE
ANGELO
TOMMASO
ROBERTO
RAFFAELE
ENRICO
LUCA
NICOLA
MATTEO

DATA

1994
1975
1974
1988
2001
1976
1990
1981
2002
1990
1966
1974
1986
1989
1987
1970
1991
1976
1990
1974
1977
1999
1971
1971
1970
1989
1975
1974
1998
1967
1984
1978
1973
1992
1984

SESSO
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CobD.
SOCIETA
PUOO7
BA273
PUOOS8
PUO16
PUO25
BO023
PUOO7
MC007
ME591
PUO16
BO023
PUOOS8
PUOO7
PU022
PUO25
PUO31
RR999
PUO13
PUOO7
PUO13
PU032
PUO29
PUO13
PUOOS8
RNO37
PUO22
PUOO7
RN549
PUOO7
BO023
PUO16
PUOO8
PUO13
PUOO7
PUO16

9° TROFEO TONELLI

SOCIETA'

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.5.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
G.P. LUCREZIA

ATL. URBANIA

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI
A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA
ATL. URBANIA

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

A.S.D. GABBIANO

RUNCARD

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
A.S.D. TEAM MISANO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

ATL. URBANIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATL. URBANIA

TEMPO

00:32:56
00:33:34
00:33:40
00:33:59
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:17
00:34:29
00:35:16
00:35:38
00:35:41
00:35:48
00:36:18
00:36:22
00:36:32
00:36:33
00:36:34
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:46
00:36:48
00:36:48
00:36:52
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:03
00:37:05
00:37:18
00:37:28
00:37:38
00:37:42
00:37:51
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:38:16



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

34
187
206
177
183

35

57

44
131
116

25

97
185

16
211

98

10
197
136

87
162

65
178

72
142
103

67

60

21
191

23

92

64
144
114
209

59
140

20
169

BALDASSARRI
DEL GOBBO
FARINELLI
BURESTA
COLELLA
BARBETTI
BISIGNANI
RADI

MICCI
COPPOLA
BATTISTI
OMICCIOLI
CANCELLIERI
GISSI
PAZZAGLINI
PRADARELLI
MARINUCCI
OLIVA
PAOLINELLI
PELLEGRINI
MAINARDI
RIFFELLI
CIAVARELLA
LINDI
SERFILIPPI
SQUITIERI
SALVATORI
BUSSETTI
PICCIONI
CENCI
ALEATICI
CECCONI
MORSUCCI
SOLAZZI
CARBONI
LOMBARDI
TAMBURINI
ROSSINI
RUS
TRUFFELLI

VALERIA
MORENO
SIMONE
FEDERICO
ANDREA
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
LUCA
STEFANO
MICHELE
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
GIACOMO
MICHELE
EUGENIO
DANIELE
DIEGO
ANDREA
MATTEO
CLAUDIO
CHIARA
STEFANO
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
ROSARIO ADOLFO
GIANLUCA
ALBERTO
GONARIO
DANIELE
CHRISTIAN
FABRIZIO
FEDERICO
LUCA
FRANCESCA
CARLO
ANDREA
SIMON
ANTONIO OVIDIU
LORENZO

1981
1980
1971
1998
1968
1986
1970
1988
1986
1984
1971
1968
1988
1962
1961
1963
1977
1971
1981
1985
1980
1982
1982
1986
1973
1979
1973
1974
1972
1989
1982
1965
2003
1988
1974
1972
1974
1985
2006
1979
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
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PU029
FMO057
ANO022
PUO25
Q040173
PUO29
BO023
PUO29
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUO22
PUOO8
PUOO6
FMO020
ANO022
PUOOS8
PUO13
RR999
PUOO7
PUO21
PUO13
PUO10
PUO25
ANO45
PUOO7
PUOO8
PUO10
PUO10
ANO50
RR999
PUO22
PUOOS8
PUO10
PUOO7
PUOO7
ANO022
BO023
PUOO7
PUO31
PUO13

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
POLISPORTIVA SERVIGLIANO ASD
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

PODISTICA DELLADRIATICO

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.P. LUCREZIA

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

A.POD. VALTENNA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P. LUCREZIA

ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
RUNCARD

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.P. LUCREZIA

ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ATLETICA AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO A.S.D.

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
A.S.D. GABBIANO
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:32
00:38:33
00:38:49
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:38:59
00:39:00
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:39:10
00:39:18
00:39:21
00:39:27
00:39:33
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:41
0:39:47
0:39:50
0:39:47
00:39:59
00:40:03
00:40:11
00:40:13
00:40:14
00:40:28
00:40:36
00:40:37
00:40:38
00:40:43
00:40:49
00:40:52
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:40:57
00:40:58
00:41:01
00:41:04



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

192
66
62
28

213
90

108

175
14
15
68

124

173

190
48

133
19

200

106

180
30
83
43

216
37

208
39

130

146

212

150
79

199

151

122
95

189

194

156
55

DELVECCHIO
SABBATINI
MARCHI
GIORGINI
TARSI

TONI
AMATORI
BARBETTI
RICCI

STORTI
ZANZOTTERA
FIORIN
CIMMARUSTI
CAREDDU
MARCHIONNI
MOSCATELLI
LUCARELLI
ZANDRI
ORCIARI
GASPERINI
PERUZZINI
GIACOMETTI
PALAZZESI
SOLAZZI
CARDELLINI
LENCI

DI CECCHI
MAZZARINI
TAGLIABUE
TARSI
VEGLIO'
MENCARONI
PASQUINI
VOLPINI
FERRI
GARGAMELLI
BETTA
GUALAZZI
CECCHINI

MASTROMATTEI

DIEGO
SILVANO
LUCA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
OMAR
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
LUIGI
STEFANO
SILVANO
BARBARA
MASSIMILIANO
SIMONE
THOMAS
LORENZO
GIACOMO
ELISA
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
ALDO
MONIA
SAMUELE
PATRIZIO
TOMMASO
CATERINA
MATTEO
MICHELE
MASSIMO
SAMUELE
ALESSIO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
CRISTINA
MATTEO
GABRIELE
LUCA

1979
1973
1973
1983
1970
1965
1978
1978
1981
1994
1968
1979
1971
1979
1991
1976
2007
1994
1994
1971
1990
1960
1985
1989
1964
1966
1995
1982
1986
1967
1979
1992
1984
1966
1960
1959
1979
1975
1971
1986
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92

93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
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10
20
21
10
22

11
12
11
14

13

14
15
15
16
17

23
18

15

12
16

16
19
13
10

17
24
17

RR999
PUO10
PUO10
PUO22
ANO022
PUO21
PUOO7
PGO75
PUO13
PUO13
PUO10
PUOO7
MC007
RR999
PUO16
PUOO7
PUO31
RR999
PUOO7
PUO25
PU022
PUO21
PUO29
PUOO1
PUO29
ANO022
PUO29
PUOO7
PUOO7
ANO022
PUOO7
PU032
RR999
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUOOS8
RR999
RR999
PUO13
FR225

RUNCARD

ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
GUBBIO RUNNERS

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI
RUNCARD

ATL. URBANIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
A.S.D. GABBIANO

RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

ASD CALCINELLI RUN
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
ATLETICA FANO TECHFEM

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P. LUCREZIA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
ATLETICA ARCE

00:41:10
00:41:12
00:41:18
00:41:37
00:41:55
00:42:10
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:20
00:42:23
00:42:25
00:42:30
00:42:39
00:42:43
00:42:49
00:42:53
00:42:55
00:42:56
00:42:57
00:43:03
00:43:09
00:43:15
00:43:23
00:43:30
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:45
00:43:57
00:44:01
00:44:32
00:44:38
00:44:40
00:44:45
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:44:53
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:11
00:45:13



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

75
88
54
167
85
193
82
18
126
113
63
40
101
149
71
152
109
147
51
38
132
184
145
186
143
171
73
53
91
121
12
112
160
139
217
80
11
110
86
84

LIGUSTRI
SABATINI
SCAVOLINI
ROSSI
LATTANZI
FERRONI
BALEANI
GUIDI
GIORGINI

CAMILLI MELETANI

MARIOTTI
FABBRETTI
ROSATO
VALENTINI
CHIAPPA
ZENELI
AMBROSINI
TITO
LUCCIARINI
CONCETTONI
MONTESI
GUGLIELMO
SPENDOLINI
CIACCI
SERFILIPPI
URBINELLI
BELLI
PROSPERI
GUIDUCCI
FERRI
POLETTI
BOCCATO
GIORS
RENNI
FUMANTE
PENNACCHINI
ORLANDI
BACCIAGLIA
GALLI
GIACOMETTI

DANIELE
SAMUELE
SARA
ALESSANDRA
ILARIA
IRENE
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
SIMONE
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
RAFFAELLA
VALERIA
SOKOL
EUGENIO
NICOLA
CRISTIAN
SIMONETTA
ANDREA
ATTILIO
MARCO
GLORIA
MAURO
STEFANIA
RICCARDO
PATRIZIA
MARCELLO
MARCO
DANIELA
ANDREA
ERICA
LEONARDO
ENRICO
ANDREA
CHIARA
ALBERTO
STEFANIA
LUCA

1976
1973
1981
1974
1983
1987
1978
2007
1986
1984
1982
1973
1976
1966
1986
1983
1989
1973
1973
1973
1969
1975
1968
1995
1966
1982
1983
1972
1965
1968
1965
1981
1968
1955
1968
1978
1974
1970
1977
1967
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108
109

10
11
12
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
13
14
117
118
119
120
15
121
122
123
16
124
17
125
18
126
127
19
128
20
129
130
131
21
132
22
133
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18
25

19
20
18
14
15
26
20

16
19
27
28
11
21
12
13
17

14
15

18

16

22

29

17

PUO32
PUO21
PUO10
PUO13
PUO21
RR999
PUO21
PUO31
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUO10
PUO29
PUOOS8
PUOO7
ANO045
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUO16
PUO29
PUOO7
1040328
PUOO7
PUOO6
PUOO7
PUO13
PUO32
PUO16
PUO30
PUOO7
PUO13
PUOO7
PUO13
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUO032
PUO13
PUOO7
PU032
PUO21

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

A.S.D. GABBIANO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATL.BANCA DI PESAROC.STORICO
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.P. LUCREZIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ATL. URBANIA

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
POL. DILETT. MONTECCHIO 2000
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

ATL. URBANIA

CORRI PERGOLA A.S.D.

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB

00:45:15
00:45:26
00:45:40
00:45:44
00:46:00
00:46:02
00:46:08
00:46:15
00:46:21
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:46:35
00:46:41
00:46:49
00:46:51
00:46:54
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:47:02
00:47:10
00:47:19
00:47:21
00:47:22
00:47:24
00:47:29
00:47:31
00:47:32
00:47:58
00:47:59
00:48:11
00:48:14
00:48:14
00:48:17
00:48:21
00:48:24
00:48:33
00:48:36
00:48:42
00:48:52
00:48:53



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

74
135
29
33
31
107
159
158
45
129
157
41
164
166
170
134
115
172
161
207
252
148

195
117
76
153
42
78
125
46
168
119
176

128
81
210

24

FIORELLI
PAGLIARI
GUALANDRI
VOLPINI
TOCCACELI
ADOUIRI ALAOUI
GIANGRANDE
DUCKIC
SARTINI
MASETTI
CECCHINI
FABBRINI
PALOMBARO
RICCI
TUOZZOLO
PACI
CECCARELLI
VITRI
GOSTOLI
FISCALETTI
BATTISTONI
TOMASELLO
IMPERATORI
MORINI

DEL PAGGIO
LONGHI
BACCHINI
ISOTTI
MARINELLI
FURLANI
PENNA
TORCOLACCI
ECHINO
BRACCI
FATTORINI
LUCARELLI
ALTEA
MANCINI
CENERINI
BACCHIOCCHI

STEFANO
TIZIANO
FRANCESCO
MICHELE
LuIGI

NADIA
ANTONIO
TANINA
FABRIZIO
ANNA MARIA
MARGHERITA
MATTEO
ELENA
CRISTINA
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
NICOLA
ROBERTA
ROSSANA
DANIELE MARIO
MARIO

LuIGI

ANNA MARIA
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
LUCA

SARA SABRINA
LORENZO
MARIKA
SIMONE
MIRKO
JACQUELINE
LORENA
MICHELE
LEONARDO
ETIENN
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
CATERINA
DANIELA

1958
1957
1969
1963
1973
1991
1981
1974
1962
1960
1979
1990
1976
1971
1954
1964
1978
1973
1971
1967
1956
1960
1960
1981
1970
1972
1996
1968
1991
1968
1978
1964
1972
1968
1953
1974
1958
1950
1967
1969
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134
135
136
137
138
23
139
24
140
25
26
141
27
28
142
143
144
29
30
145
146
147
31
148
149
150
32
151
33
152
153
34
35
154
155
156
157
158
36
37
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18

30

19
10

20

11

23

12

13

19

10

20

31

32

20

21
24

14
22

33

15
16
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18

30

19
10

21

11

23

12

13

19

10

20

31

32

20

21
24

14
22

33

15
16

PUO32
PUOO7
PUO022
PU022
PUO22
PUOO7
PUO13
PUO13
PUO29
PUOO7
PUO13
PUO29
PUO13
PUO13
PUO13
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUO13
PUO13
ANO22
PUOO7
PUOO7
PUO13
RR999
PUOO7
PU032
RNO37
PU0O29
PUO32
PUOO7
MC035
PUO13
PUOO7
PUO25
PUO13
PUOO7
PUO21
ANO022
PUO13
PU022

CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD CALCINELLI RUN

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO
RUNCARD

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
ASD MAROTTA MONDOLFO RUN
CARAFFA SPORT A.S.D.

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

00:49:09
00:49:14
00:49:59
00:49:59
00:49:59
00:50:00
00:50:25
00:50:30
00:50:41
00:50:47
00:50:56
00:51:00
00:51:08
00:51:19
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:24
00:51:31
00:51:31
00:51:33
00:52:01
00:52:02
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:32
00:52:54
00:52:56
00:53:08
00:53:30
00:54:05
00:54:22
00:54:30
00:54:38
00:55:06
00:55:21
00:55:22
00:55:23
00:56:30
00:57:06
00:57:10



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

26
205
196

70
138

89
181

13
120

CANESTRARI
EVANGELISTI
NARDI
VINCENZI
RANALDI
SPALLACCI
GRIMALDI
PONTELLINI
ESPOSITO

REMO
SAMUELE
BARBARA
ORNELLA
ROBERTO
GIAMPIERO
PATRIZIO
GIULIO
ANGELA

1968
1973
1980
1956
1964
1955
1973
1944
1977

mTLELE "L

159
160
38
39
161
162
163
164
40

S ITmIOOoOZ mMmm

23
34

11
10
35
11
10

S TmIoOOZmm

23
34
10

11
10
35
11
11

PUO22
ANO022
RR999
PUOO1
PUOO7
PUO21
PU025
PUO13
PUOO7

ASD CALCINELLI RUN

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA FANO TECHFEM
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
OSTERIA DEI PODISTI

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI

00:57:10
00:57:10
00:57:19
00:57:20
00:58:16
00:58:59
00:59:29
01:01:28
01:02:16



